T Woodlands Ave, Camberwell, VIC 3124
&4 SUNDAY 26 NOV 2023 11:00AM START

HOUSE IS SOLD
UNDER INSTRUCTIONS BY THE VENDOR EVERYTHING MUST BE SOLD

Viewing Times
Thursday 23 Nov 10:00am - 4:00pm
Friday 24 Nov 10:00am - 4:00pm § ==
Saturday 25 Nov 10:00am - 4:00pm
Sunday 26 Nov 10:00am - 11:00am

Auction Start
Enquiries: 0402961015 0430439555

Catalogue and photos available online at: www.kimsauction.

Email: kisactidﬁl@gméicom

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné6
Columnl
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
High quality famille rose long neck vase High quality Qing dynasty famille rose $250.0
long neck vase on wooden base
1 lI‘(‘i’rtn.!s A
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
Rare white jade hand carved and coloured seal Rare white jade Qing dynasty hand $600.0
carved and coloured monk seal
2 lI‘(‘i’rtn;s A
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Bronze incense burner Bronze incense burner $300.0
3
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1000.0 Starting Bid:
Delft blue and white umbrella stand Delft blue and white porcelain umbrella $400.0
stand H61cm
4
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $500.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Victorianalarm brass and glass carriage clock Victorian alarm brass and glass carriage $400.0
clock
> AL AN
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13 }(?:112 Auction

incense burner H22 W33CM

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Qing dynasty hand carved soapstone figure of lady Magnificent Qing dynasty hand carved $80.0
soap stone woman figurine
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
Bohemian green glass vase Bohemian green glass vase with $50.0
painted and gilded decoration
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2500.0 - $3500.0 Starting Bid:
Sterling silver fruit basket with handle Rare sterling silver fruit basket with $700.0
landle 28cmH 35cnW 28cmD
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:
Silver plated and crystal claret jug Silver plated and crystal claret jug $250.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
6 bottles Lake Coopers Creek Chardonnay 2018 6 bottles Lake Coopers Creek $150.0
Chardonnay 2018
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $500.0 - $700.0 Starting Bid:
French Limoges terrine on stand French Limoges magenta porcelain $350.0
terrine on stand with floral and gilt
decoration
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $1800.0 Starting Bid:
Fine pair Satsuma vases A fine pair of multi figured decoration $1000.0
satsuma vases 39cmH
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1200.0 Starting Bid:
Large Japanese bronz e incense burner Magnificent large Japanese bronze $500.0
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Lot 14
Kim’'s A
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Lot 15
Kim's Auction

Lot 16
Kim’'s A
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Lot 19
Kim's A

20

21

Lot 21
Kim's Auction

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Tall Edwardian dark red glass and enamel vase 40cm Tall edwardian dark red glass vase with $80.0
floral enamel deoration 40cmH
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
Lalique oval box Lalique oval box $600.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:
Pair of French pewter maiden figures Pair of French pewter maiden figures $300.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely oriental porcelain bowl on stand Lovely oriental porcelain bowl on $300.0
bronze dragon base
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
Large Lladro figure of girl with dove Large Lladro figure of girl with dove $350.0
H43cm W 30CM
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Qing dynasty blue and white porcelain bowl Qing dynasty blue and white porcelain $100.0
bowl! on stand
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $2000.0 Starting Bid:
Superb French Regence mantle clock Superb solid ormolou Regence clock $1200.0
with twin pillarsExcellent condition
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $500.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Rare silver mounted porcelain te service Rare silver mounted porcelain tea $350.0

service




Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
12 bottles of Taylors shiraz 2020 12 Bottles of Taylors shiraz 2020 $120.0
22 l'(‘l’ltnzsz Auction
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
19thC Chinese hand carved rosewood pedestal Superb Chinese carved rosewood $350.0
19thC 2 tier pedestel with marble
insert H 79cm W41cm D31cm
23 Kams A
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Italian composite statue THE KISS Italian composite statue of young girl $300.0
"The Kiss"
24
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $500.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
3 piece Art Nouveau set 3 piece art nouveau floral and gilt $350.0
ganiture set
25 Lot 25
: Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1600.0 Starting Bid:
Pro Hart (1928-2006) - Still Life, oil on board, Pro Hart (1928-2006) - Still Life, oil on $700.0
board, 12x9cm, signed lower right
26 W .
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3000.0 - $4000.0 Starting Bid:
Ray Crooke oil on board 'The Table Ray Crooke (1922-2015) - The Table, $3000.0
oil on board, 29x39cm, signed lower
left
27 8t ausen
%\\ Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1000.0 Starting Bid:
@§ Beautiful decorated ivory stick Beautifully decorated ivory $500.0
S ceremmonial stick.signed on the
handle
.
(N
2 8 k':lt'nzs8 Auction s
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1200.0 Starting Bid:
High quality Chinese hand painted vase Fine Chinese hand painted famille rose $250.0

29

Lot 29
Kim's A

vase of excellent quality H38cm




Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1800.0 - $2400.0 Starting Bid:
Rare oval 4 panel brass and glass clock Rare oval 4 panel regulator with brass $1200.0
frame.Good working order

Lot 30
Kim's Auction

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
6 bottles Lake Cooper Estate cabernet sauvignon 6 bottles of Lake Cooper Estate $150.0
Heathcote reserve cabernet sauvignon
2020
}(?:13: Auction
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $900.0 - $1200.0 Starting Bid:
19thC French walnut whatnot 19thC French 3 tier whatnot with inlay $600.0

decoration and multi coloured marble
top with single drawer

Lot 32
Kim's A

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1200.0 - $1600.0 Starting Bid:

Silver [plated centre piece with glass trumpet Silver plated table centre piece with $1100.0
glass trumpet in excellent condition

Lot 33
Kim's A

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: Snan - Snhan Starting Bid:
Superb Louis XVth secretaire commode with marble French Louis XVth inlaid marble top $1500.0
commode with secretaire drawer.H
99cm W1100cm D54cm

Lot 34
Kim's Auction

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Fine set of 4 Chinese rosewood tables Fully restored Chinese rosewood hand $300.0
carved nest of 4 tables

Lot 35
Kim's A

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
Superb pair of Chineseelm pedestals Superb and rare pair of Chinese elm $300.0
pedestals with wax seals 82cm h

Lot 36
Kim's A

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2000.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
Andris Jansens 'Waterfall' oil on board Andris Jansons (Born 1939) - Waterfall, $1500.0

oil on board, 56x77cm, signed lower

right

Lot 37
Kim's Auction
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Kim's Auction

platedmantle clock H40cm

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $700.0 - $1400.0 Starting Bid:
Evan Mackley Qil on Board - Beach scene Evan Mackley ( 1940-2019)- Beach $700.0
Scene, oil on board, 24x59cm, signed
lower left . lllustrated page 38 in
Mackley Book.
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $550.0 - $850.0 Starting Bid:
Francis Margaret 'The Blonde' pastel w/colour Francis Margaret ,(1909 - 1987)The $500.0
Blonde,pastel and watercolour
wash,35.5 x 39 cm,signed lower left
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2000.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
SokquonTran'Kangaroo Valley' Oil on Canvas SokquonTran (born 1969), Kangaroo $1500.0
Valley Landscape, Qil on Canvas, 60.5 x
76 cm,Signed lower left
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1000.0 Starting Bid:
Qing dynasty coral red snuff bottle Qing dynasty coral red glass snuff $350.0
bottle with dragon decoration
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: Snan - Snhan Starting Bid:
Superb 3 piece porcelain and ormolou clock set Superb 3 piece French porcelain and $1200.0
ormolou mounted clock set with
enamel decoration
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
Yellow soapstone sculpture Yellow soapstone sculpture $150.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $150.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
Silver plated candle wick cutter Silver plated candle wick cutter on tray $100.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $2000.0 Starting Bid:
Finest quality silver plated ormolou clock Finest quality antique ormolou silver $800.0




45 Ken
s L
46 sy, (—
A7 hensa
48
A hsnea
50
51  jigeer,
. '
Lot 52
52 Kim's Auction

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $1800.0 Starting Bid:
Rare jewellery casket of highest quality Very rare jewel encrusted ebonised $1000.0
jewellery casket
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: Snan - Snan Starting Bid:
Superb IPSUM clock for DOMO $1525 RRP Superb IPSUM mantle clock retailed by $300.0
Domo. Price tag for $1525 attatched
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $2000.0 Starting Bid:
Chamerski Richard 'Wildflowers' oil on canvas Chamerski Richard (Born1951), oil on $700.0
canvas,Gathering Wildflowers
Malmsbury, 75cm x 50cm ,Signed
Lower Left
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
Howard Arkley Brick Veneer, giclee print Ed 30/50 Howard Arkley (1951-1999) - Triple $1000.0
Fronted Brick Veneer, gicleeprint
30/50, 38x54cm, facsimile signed lower
right.
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $6000.0 - $8000.0 Starting Bid:
Kevin Pro Hart ' Marooned Convicts '78' Kevin(Pro)Hart (1928 - 2006)Bass And $5000.0
His Party Come Across Marooned
Convicts ,0il on Board ,Signed Lower
Left ,Dated 78,illustrated page 11in Pro
Harts book' Legendary Tasmania'
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2000.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
Dudley Drew,'Hydrangeas' oil on canvas Dudley Drew, (1924 - 2015) $1000.0
Hydrangeas oil on canvas, 75 x
90cm.signed & dated 1974,Lower
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1200.0 - $1800.0 Starting Bid:
Beautiful oil on canvas of barefoot girl signed Beautifully framed oil on canvas of $800.0
barefooted girl...Signed E.Walter lower
right 89cm x 60cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $5000.0 - $6000.0 Starting Bid:
Magnificent 3 piece lounge suite Magnificent custom made lounge suite $1500.0

with 1x 3 seat sofa and 2x single chairs
upholstered in quality fabric and
leather.Comes with 5 custom made
cushions.Original cost over $15000
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Opal, Filigree Ring. The centre features,
one oval cabochon cut, white, Natural
Solid Opal

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $700.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
Superb American oak 2 tier coffee table Superb American oak 2 tier coffee table $300.0
with 2 drawers H 48cm W140cm D
76cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $1500.0 Starting Bid:
American oak tv console cabinet American oak tv console cabinet $300.0
H55cm W 200cm D 50cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3000.0 - $4000.0 Starting Bid:
Magnificent modern 7 piece dining setting Magnificent modern 7 piece dining $2000.0
setting
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $2000.0 Starting Bid:
Impressive American oak 4glazed door bookcase Impressive American oak 4 glazed door $400.0
bookcase with 3 drawers and 2
cupboards below.H201cm W161cm
D45cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
Large Moore Brothers cupid figure Large Moore Brothers cupid figure $200.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely 6 piece porcelain dessert service Nicely decorated porcelain 6 piece $160.0
dessert service with floral decoration
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
4 signed Royal Worcester plates and cup and saucer 4 signed Royal Worcester bird plates $100.0
together with cup and saucer signed
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2500.0 - $5000.0 Starting Bid:
9K Yellow Gold, Natural Solid Mintabie Opal, 9K Yellow Gold, Natural Solid Mintabie $1500.0
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Lot Title:
14k rose gold Columbian emerald necklace

Lot Description:
14K Rose Gold, Colombian Emerald and
Diamond, Drop Pendant Necklace.

Est: $8000.0 - $12000.0

Starting Bid:
$6000.0

uction

Lot Title:
14k emerald and diamond halo ring Size L

Lot Description:

14K White Gold, Colombian Emerald
and Diamond, Halo Ring. Ring Size L..
Refer valuation for details

Est: $5000.0 - $7000.0

Starting Bid:
Snan

63

64

Lot Title:
14K yellow gold blue sapphire and diamond bracelet

Lot Description:

14K Yellow Gold, Blue Ceylon Sapphire
and Diamond, Halo Bracelet. The
design features, 21 oval cut,Ceylon
Sapphires . Bracelet has a box lock and
one safety latch. Bracelet length is
17.60cm.

Est: $10000.0 - $15000.0

Starting Bid:
$7000.0

Lot Title:
14k gold ruby and diamond bracelet

Lot Description:

14K White Gold, Ruby and Diamond,
Halo Line Bracelet. The design features,
8 pear cut, Rubies Bracelet has a box
lock and one safety latch. Bracelet
length is 18cm.

Est: $10000.0 - $12000.0

Starting Bid:
$4200.0

65

Lot 65

Lot Title:
14k rose gold, sapphire diamond bracelet

Lot Description:

14K Rose Gold, Blue Sapphire and
Diamond, Halo Bracelet. The design
features, 17 oval cut Sapphires minor-
moderate eye visible inclusions), claw
set. Surrounding the stones in halos
are, 291 round brilliant cut, Diamond
micro-claw set in White Gold. Brace

Est: $12000.0 - $14000.0

Starting Bid:
$7500.0

66

T

Lot 66 e '
Kim's Auction

Lot Title:
14k Fancy yelllow sapphire diamond drop earrings

Lot Description:

14K White Gold, Fancy Yellow Sapphire
and Diamond, Drop Earrings. The
design features, 2 emerald cut,
brownish-yellow, Sapphires, minor eye
visible inclusions), claw set. Earrings
have shepherd hooks. Refer valuation
for details

Est: $4000.0 - $6000.0

Starting Bid:
$2200.0

67

Lot Title:
Suprb Piaget gold and diamond watch

Lot Description:
Superb Piaget 18ct Yellow gold and
diamond watch

Est: $15000.0 - $20000.0

Starting Bid:
$8000.0

Kim'S Auction

Lot Title:
18ct yellow gold and ruby earrings

Lot Description:
18ct Yellow gold and ruby earrings

Est: $8000.0 - $10000.0

Starting Bid:
$4000.0




Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2400.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
Excellent quality ebonised clock with ormolou Excellent quality shaped ebonised $1500.0
cased clock with ormolou mounts and
winged woman finial

Lot 69
Kim's A

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2400.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
French 2 drawer commode with floral inlays Superb French Walnut 2 drawer $1400.0
commode with floral marquetry inlays
and marble top.H85cm W 123cm

D48cm
Lot 70
Kim's Auction
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2000.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
Superb pair of high quality Salon chairs Superb pair of high quality French $1000.0
gilded salon chairs with quality
upholstery
Lot 71
Kim's Auction
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $700.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
18ct yellow gold and pearl earrings 18ct yellow gold and pearl earrings $400.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely carved ivory necklace Lovely carved ivory necklace $100.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2800.0 - $3600.0 Starting Bid:
American oak king size bed and matresss Superb American oak king size bed and $1200.0

matress H137cm

Lot 74
Kim's Auction

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1000.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely pair of American oak bedside cabinets Lovely pair of American oak bed side $360.0
cabinets with 2 drawers.H64cm W60cm
D45cm
Lot 75
Kim's Auction
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $550.0 - $850.0 Starting Bid:
Gerrit Marre Oil on Canvas 'Harbour scene' Gerrit Marre ,(Dutch School 1904- $300.0

1986), Harbour Scene With Steam
Freighter,Qil on Canvas,40 x 60
Cm,Signed lower Right

Lot 76
Kim's Auction
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Lot 77
Kim's Auction

Lot 78
Kim's Auction

Lot 79
Kim's Auction
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Lot 81
Kim's Auction
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Lot 82
Kim's Auction

83

84

Queensland, oil on board, 59x89cm,
signed lower left.

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $1500.0 Starting Bid:
John Borrack 'Mobs pump ,Wallaga Lake'watercolour John Borrack 'Mobs Pump, Wallaga $600.0
Lake, NSW' watercolour, 36 x 53
cm,signed Lower Right 1973
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $2000.0 Starting Bid:
Regency mahogany sofa table with 2 drawers Regency mahogany sofa table with $750.0
string inlay and featuring 2
drawers.H72cm W163cm D 63cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $1800.0 Starting Bid:
Quality Victorian burr walnut games table Victorian burr walnut games table with $1000.0
fine inlays. H75cm W96 D50cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
18ct yellow gold earrings and tie pin 18CT yellow gold earings and tie pin $150.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
2 Ming dynasty terracotta bowls with green glaze 2 Ming dynasty terracotta bowls with $80.0
green glaze
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
6 bottles of Lake Cooper Shiaz 2019 6 bottles of Lake Cooper Estate Well $100.0
Bin 1980 shiraz 2019
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3000.0 - $4000.0 Starting Bid:
Fine boulle inlaid ebonised 2 door display cabinet Fine boulle inlaid ebonised 2 glazed $2000.0
door cabinet with ormolou mounts
H110 W116 D48cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3500.0 - $5500.0 Starting Bid:
Ray Crooke (1922-2015) oil on board Ray Crooke (1922-2015) - North $3000.0
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Lot 87
Kim's Auction
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Lot 88
Kim's A
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Lot 91
Kim's Auction

92

Lot 92
Kim's A

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $18000.0 - $22000.0 |Starting Bid:
David Boyd Oil Painting 'Kids in Bush' David Boyd (1924-2011)- Kids in the $16000.0
Bush, oil on board, 49x75cm, signed
lower left
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $5000.0 - $7000.0 Starting Bid:
Australian School - Pioneers, oil on canvas, Australian School - Pioneers, oil on $3500.0
canvas, 49x76cm, signed lower left
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $8000.0 - $12000.0 Starting Bid:
Pro Hart 'Grasshopper' Qil on Board Pro Hart (1928-2006) - Grasshopper, $6000.0
oil on board, 44x86cm, signed lower
right
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $2000.0 Starting Bid:
Otto Pareroultja watercolour - Central Australia Otto Pareroultja (1914-1993)- Central $1000.0
Australia, watercolour, 35x52cm,
signed lower centre.
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $500.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:
Sterling silver coffee pot Sterling silver coffee pot $450.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
Sterling silver vase 20cmH Sterling silver vase 20cmH $280.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $6000.0 - $7000.0 Starting Bid:
pair of George Il sterling silver goblets A good pair of George lll sterling silver $3500.0
Irish pedestal goblets, by Richard
Williams, hallmarked for Dublin, date
1795
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $6000.0 - $7000.0 Starting Bid:
pair of English sterling silver salt cellars A good pair of rare heavy English $4000.0

sterling silver figural salt cellars,
modelled as a pair of young lovers
carrying flower baskets, made by the
Royal silversmiths Garrards of London,
hallmarked for London 1966
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Lot Title:
English sterling silver three piece teaset

Lot Description:

Good English sterling silver Victorian
aesthetic design three piece bachelor
teaset, the handles and cast finial
features butterflies, the entire set
decorated with crisp Chinoiserie floral
motifs, made by Ellkington, hallmarked
Birmingham 1899. The aesth

Est: $5000.0 - $6000.0

Starting Bid:
$3000.0

Lot Title:
pair of English sterling silver tea caddies

Lot Description:

A magnificent museum worthy pair of
heavy English sterling silver late
Victorian covered Chinoiserie tea
caddies, in aesthetic style, made in the
form of ginger vases, the stands
modelled as detachable wooden
stands, very finely engraved with floral
decor

Est: $15000.0 - $17000.0

Starting Bid:
$11000.0

Lot Title:
English sterling silver George Ill harvest jug

Lot Description:

A good extremely large and heavy very
rare English sterling silver George Il
harvest jug, made by specialist
silversmiths Peter Anne and William
Bateman of London, hallmarked for
1804, with full coat of arms "Pro
Legibus ac Regibus", (meaning: For our
La

Est: $10000.0 - $12000.0

Starting Bid:
$7000.0

Lot Title:
pair of sterling silver covered sauce tureens

Lot Description:

A good pair of George Il English
sterling silver pedestal form covered
sauce tureens of navette (boat shaped)
neoclassical form, gadroon rim with
loop handles and finials to the high
domed covers. Hallmarked London
1800

Est: $5000.0 - $6000.0

Starting Bid:
$3000.0

Lot Title:
19thC French ebonised sigle door cupboard

Lot Description:

19thC French ebonised single door
cupboard with ormolou mounts and
marble top H 108cMm W88cm D 39cm

Est: $1500.0 - $1800.0

Starting Bid:
$1000.0

Lot Title:
French Art Deco spelter statue of maiden and birds

Lot Description:
French Art Deco spelter statue of a
maiden and 2 birds

Est: $900.0 - $1200.0

Starting Bid:
$700.0

Lot Title:
Superb childs rocking horse in excellent cond.

Lot Description:
Superb childs rocking horse in excellent
condition.ldeal for Xmas

Est: $700.0 - $900.0

Starting Bid:
$300.0

Lot Title:
Leon Hanson Flinders St Oil on Board

Lot Description:

Leon Hanson ,(1918 - 2011).Flinders St
Melbourne,Oil On Board,17 x
22cm,Signed Lower Right

Est: $800.0 - $1200.0

Starting Bid:
$500.0
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Lot 101
Kim’'s A
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Lot 102
Kim's A
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Lot 103
Kim’'s A
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Lot 108
Kim"s Auction

diamond earrings. Val $21890

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3000.0 - $6000.0 Starting Bid:
Pro Hart (1928-2006) - Bush Scene, oil on board, Pro Hart (1928-2006) - Bush Scene, oil $2000.0
on board, 22x29cm, signed lower right
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $12000.0 - $15000.0 |Starting Bid:
Hans Heysen watercolour -signed dated '50' Hans Heysen (1877-1968) - Sheep in $10000.0
Landscape, watercolour, 31x40cm,
sighed & dated '50 lower left
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
James R Jackson Oil Painting - Landscape James R Jackson (1882-1975) - $1000.0
Landscape, oil on board, 29x39cm,
signed lower right
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $12000.0 - $20000.0  |Starting Bid:
Rare David Boyd oil painting 1955 'Sydney views' David Boyd (1924-2011)- Sydney views $10000.0
with the Children, oil on canvas,
45x50cm, signed & dated 1955 lower
right. Rare early work by the Artist
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2000.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
Harold Septimus Power watercolour -signed Harold Septimus Power (1878-1951)- $1500.0
Draught Horses, watercolour, 29x33cm,
signed lower left
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1600.0 Starting Bid:
Pro Hart (1928-2006) - Still Life, oil on board Pro Hart (1928-2006) - Still Life, oil on $800.0
board, 12x10cm, signed lower left
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $7000.0 - $9000.0 Starting Bid:
{|Bespoke 3.36ct sapphire and diamond ring Bespoke handmade 3.36¢ct sapphire $6000.0
and diamond ring in rose gold
hammered setting. Val $18990.Please
refer to valuation
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $5000.0 - $7000.0 Starting Bid:
4.56ct Columbian emerald and diamond earrings 4.56c¢t Columbian emerald and Snan
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $8000.0 - $12000.0 Starting Bid:
6ct Columbian emerald and diamond pendant 6ct Columbian emerald and diamond $7500.0
pendant. Val $22000. Please refer to
valuation
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $2500.0 Starting Bid:
Rare gold 10.5mm south sea pearl necklace Rare gold 10.5mm south sea pearl $1000.0
necklace with good lustre. Val $4500
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely Chinese cloisonne food warmer Lovely Chinese cloisonne food warmer $300.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $500.0 - $1000.0 Starting Bid:
Set of 3 jade bangles Set of 3 jade bangles $300.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
18ct white gold diamond studs. Val $4900 18ct white gold claw set diamond $1000.0
studs. Val $4900
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2500.0 - $5000.0 Starting Bid:
18ct white gold diamond drop earrings 18ct white gold diamond drop earrings. $2000.0
Val $9000
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $7000.0 - $9000.0 Starting Bid:
1ct round brilliant cut champagne diamond ring 1ct round brilliant cut champagne $5000.0
diamond ring in diamond halo hand
madie setting. Val $14500
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2500.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
Art Deco Onyx & Diamond Ring by Jan Logan Exquisite Art Deco Onyx & Diamond $2000.0

Ring made by Jan Logan. $7500 Val
Please refer to valuation
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Lot 120A
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $8000.0 - $10000.0 Starting Bid:
18ct white gold ring with pearls and diamonds 18ct white gold black and white pearl $6000.0
and diamond ring Valuation
$17650...Please refer to valuation for
details
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3000.0 - $4000.0 Starting Bid:
18ct yellow and white gold watch brooch 18ct yellow and white gold enamel $2200.0
brooch watch Valuation $8750..Please
refer to valuation for details
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3000.0 - $4000.0 Starting Bid:
Superb 14ct rose gold pave set gemstone ring $8300 Superb 14ct rose gold pave set multi $2200.0
cloured gemstone dome ring with one
oval pink tourmaline
[2.85CT]...Valuation $8300...Please
refer to valuation for deatails
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3000.0 - $4000.0 Starting Bid:
Superb American oak 7 piece dining setting Exceptional American oak 7 piece $1200.0
dining setting with high quality fabric
and leather upholstery
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $700.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
French oak 3 drawer commode with serpentine top French oak 3 drawer commode with $300.0
serpentine top. H84cm W100cm
D48cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $1200.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely walnut love seat Lovely walnut framed love seat with $400.0
quality upholstery.L160CM
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely French bronze of lady and parrot Lovely French bronze figure of a $300.0
woman and parrot on marble base
signed
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $8000.0 - $12000.0 Starting Bid:
17thC Tibetan gilded bronze buddha H21cm 17thC Tibetan gilded bronze buddha of $5500.0

the SHAKYAMUNI culture 21cmH
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1800.0 - $2400.0 Starting Bid:
Superb Regency bronze and ormolou clock Exquisite Regency bronze and ormolou $1400.0
figures clock
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
3 pieces of Ainsley ware. Vase,bowl and plate 3 pieces of Ainsley porcelain consisting $100.0
of vase ,bowl and sandwich plate
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
Fine early English porcelain bowl Fine early English porcelani bowl with $180.0
bird and floral decoration H12cm D
25cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
Sevres style 2 handled lidded urn H50cm Lovely Sevres style 2 handled lidded $180.0
urn with gilded decoration H 50cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $2000.0 Starting Bid:
Superb pair of bronze cold painted figures H63cm Superb pair of bronze figures of man $800.0
and woman with cold painted finish
H63cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1000.0 Starting Bid:
3 piece French clock set 3 piece French clock set $350.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $500.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Sterling silver 3 piece tea service on stand Sterling silver 3 piece tea service on $400.0
stand
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Blue Mary Gregory Vase H21cm Blue Mary Gregory vase H21cm $80.0




129
130 i&m'SAuction
131 i huction
132 Lot 132
133 Lot 133
134 et fuction
i—
|
135 ‘

Lot 135
Kim's A

136

Lot 136
Kim's A

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Silver plated epergne with 4 glass trumpets Silver plated epergne with 4 glass $120.0
trumpets H32cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
Nice cut crystal rose bowl Very nice cut crystal rose bowl with $50.0
flower stand
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely lot of 7 plated salts with blue liners 7 pieces of salts with blue liners $120.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:
Rare pair of Bohemian ruby etched glass lustre Rare pair of Bohemian ruby glass $250.0
etched lustre vases
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $1500.0 Starting Bid:
Dennis Roper 'Cowgirl' acrylic on canvas Dennis Ropar(Born(1962),Cowgirl, $500.0
Acrylic On Canvas ,65 x65 cm Signed
Lower Right
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $4500.0 - $6500.0 Starting Bid:
PWERLE, Minnie acrylic on canvas 90x59cm PWERLE, Minnie (1922-2006),Awelye $4000.0
Atnwengerrp,' 2001 Cat #DGO3760.
Label verso for Savah Gallery,
Paddington.,Acrylic on Canvas,90x59cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2200.0 - $3300.0 Starting Bid:
Yitao Lui 'Tiger Lillies' watercolour 67cm x 67cm Yitao Lui (Born 1955 China ), Tiger Lilies $2000.0
, watercolor on rice paper,67x 67 cm
,signed lower left (In 1997, Yitao Lui
was awarded the title of "One of the
most outstanding artists of China by
the Chinese Federation of Literary and
Art circles
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely cut crystal bowl Lovely cut crystal bowl H14ch D 24cm $120.0
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Lot Title:
Hand painted portrait on porcelain

Lot Description:

Important hand painted portrait on
porcelain of Turkish leader MYSTAFA
ATATURK

Est: $500.0 - $700.0

Starting Bid:
$400.0

Lot Title:
2 Royal Worcester cabinet plates signed Rushton

Lot Description:
2 Royal Worcester cabinet plates
signed Rushton

Est: $400.0 - $600.0

Starting Bid:
$200.0

Lot Title:
Superb pair of Spelter Muscateers H52cm

Lot Description:
Superb pair of French spelter figures of
Muscateers on marble bases H52cm

Est: $1000.0 - $1500.0

Starting Bid:
$800.0

Lot Title:
Lovely bronze patinated lamp with 2 children H72cm

Lot Description:

Lovely bronze patinated lamp featuring
2 children on the rockswith 2 coloured
glass H72cmshades

Est: $700.0 - $900.0

Starting Bid:
$300.0

Lot 141
Kim’'s A
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Lot Title:
English sterling silver four breakfast cruet set

Lot Description:

English sterling silver gilt rare George Il
four egg breakfast cruet set and
serpentine shaped stand, unusually
with a central pedestal salt cellar,
reeded decoration to the rims of the
salts and egg pedestal egg cups, by
Henry Green of London 1791

Est: $2500.0 - $3000.0

Starting Bid:
$1600.0

Lot Title:
George IV English sterling silver sugar castor

Lot Description:

Good very decorative George IV English
sterling silver sugar castor with unusual
florally embossed panels to the sides,
made by William Eaton of London
cl1824

Est: $1000.0 - $1200.0

Starting Bid:
$600.0

Lot Title:
George lll sterling silver round cake basket

Lot Description:

Magnificent museum worthy very fine
and extremely rare Irish George Il
sterling silver cast edge round cake
basket with handle, shaped gadroon
edge with satyrs masks, fluted bowl on
pedestal foot, made by Richard
Williams of Dublin, dated 1815. This
rare

Est: $9000.0 - $10000.0

Starting Bid:
$6800.0

Lot Title:
English sterling silver hot water jug

Lot Description:

Good cast decoration William IVth
period English sterling silver hot water
jug, with applied floral decoration to
the body and handle, matt decoration,
on original base with hallmarked
burner, by specialist late
Georgian/Victorian silversmiths JC
Eddingto

Est: $7500.0 - $8500.0

Starting Bid:
$5800.0
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Lot Title:
English sterling silver Geo lll stirrup cup

Lot Description:

Ultra rare prized museum worthy
English sterling silver Geo Ill stirrup cup
modelled as a fox mask, London 1793
by IL. Fox mask stirrup cups were
traditionally given to the masters of the
English Hunt while mounted on
horseback, filled with warm mulled w

Est: $12000.0 - $14000.0

Starting Bid:
$8800.0

Lot Title:
sterling silver five piece tea and coffee set

Lot Description:

Magnificent English sterling silver
neoclassical five piece George Il tea
and coffee set including the coffee pot,
teapot on original stand, milk jug and
sugar basket, in fine condition with
crisp engraved decoration, in the
neoclassical style. Itis un

Est: $14000.0 - $15000.0

Starting Bid:
$10500.0

Lot Title:
sterling silver George Il style sauceboats

Lot Description:

Pair of English sterling silver George |l
style sauceboats, retailed by Hardy
Brothers of Melbourne, made in
Birmingham in 1914

Est: $350.0 - $450.0

Starting Bid:
$250.0

Lot Title:
pair of sterling silver sterling silver

Lot Description:

A pair of cases unusual English sterling
silver gilt Victorian c by Edward Hutton
of London, dated 1893

Est: $800.0 - $1000.0

Starting Bid:
$500.0

Lot Title:
English sterling silver christening mug

Lot Description:

A magnificent and very crisply
decorated English sterling silver Gothic
inspired bead edge Victorian
christening mug, by Henry Lias of
London, hallmarked London 1861

Est: $1000.0 - $1500.0

Starting Bid:
$700.0

i [ Lot Title:
/| Magnificent set of silver fish cutlery and spoons.

Lot Description:

Magnificent set for 12 ornate German
.800 silver and mother of pearl fish
knives and forks together with 12 other
silver and gilt spoons

Est: $4000.0 - $5000.0

Starting Bid:
$2200.0

Lot Title:

Large sterling silver tray C1863 John Howson

Lot Description:

Large sterling silver round
commenmorative round
tray.Manufactured by Elkington and co.
Birmingham.1863 and hallmarked
verso.Bears the inscription "Presented
to John Saul Howson for Service as
Principal of Liverpool College by The
Board of Governors. " Ho

Est: $12000.0 - $18000.0

Starting Bid:
$10000.0

Lot Title:

4 Extremely rare complete polar bear skin rug

Lot Description:

Rare Polar bear skin rug with head,
claws and open mouth with tongue
,jaws and teeth.Premium quality fur in
excellent condition with felt
backing.210CM X 181CM

Est: $20000.0 - $30000.0

Starting Bid:
$15000.0




Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $25000.0 - $35000.0 |Starting Bid:
Magnificent bronze fountain H270cm Monumental bronze fountain with $12000.0
female musicians to the base,lions
heads to the bowl and dancing horses
to the top and cherub with fruit
finial.Truly a magnificent irreplaceable
piece. H270cm W 130cm
151 resaen
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1200.0 - $1500.0 Starting Bid:
Rare hand carved oak black forest clock Rare black forrest oak clock with $600.0
fabulous carving with birds Key and
Pendulum
152 e
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3200.0 - $4000.0 Starting Bid:
Superb highest quality French 3 piece clock set Exquisite quality 3 piece French clock $2200.0
set with solid ormolou and bronze case
with quality figured decoration
153 hShuction
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $2500.0 Starting Bid:
Early Neolithic terracotta pot geometric design Early neolithic Chinese terracotta pot $600.0
with geometric pattern 30cmH 28cmW
154 Lot 154
e Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $1500.0 Starting Bid:
9K gold ring with Aquamarine and diamonds 9K yellow gols ring set with 5.08ct $500.0
3 Aquamarine and 2 round brilliant cut
“ diamonds.Valuation $6000
Lot155
155 im's Auction
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $1500.0 Starting Bid:
g 9K Gold ring with orange garnet and diamonds 9K yellow gold modern cluster ring with $600.0
3.35ct orange garnet and 24 brilliant
e & cut round diamonds.Valuation $8000
Lot156
b g 3 Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $1500.0 Starting Bid:
9K gold ring with Kunzite and diamonds 9K yellow gold ring with oval cut $600.0
Kunzite and surronded by round
brilliant cut diamonds.Valuation $6250
157
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1200.0 Starting Bid:
9K Gold ring with octagonal citine and diamonds 9K yellow gold ring with octagonal cut $350.0

158

Lot 158

Kim's Auction

citine [ 1.14 ct ] and diamonds
surrounding the stone.Valuation $5210
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vy

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $900.0 - $1200.0 Starting Bid:
9K Gold,Amethyst and diamomd ring 9K yellow gold ring with 13.45ct $450.0
Amethyst and diamonds.Valuation
$6500
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $900.0 - $1200.0 Starting Bid:
Leon William Hanson oil on board Leon William Hanson,(1918 - 2011) $600.0
Dandenong From Burwood,oil on
board,35 x 45 cm,signed lower Right
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1200.0 Starting Bid:
Clifford Dudley Wood w/colour, signed Clifford Dudley wood,(1905-1980)The $500.0
Pier,Watercolour On Paper,25 x 36
Cm,Signed lower Left
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:
Ernest Vogel,,Healsville watercolour on Paper Ernest Vogel,(1909 - 1993) Shan
,HealsvillePastoral,watercolour on
Paper,29 x 32 Cm signed Lower Left
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3500.0 - $5500.0 Starting Bid:
George Feather Lawrence 1956 oil painting George Feather Lawrence (1901-1981) $3000.0
Street in Jamberoo, 1956 oil on board,
signed lower right.42 x 55
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
Leonard Long 'ShoalHaven' Oil on canvas 29 x 60cm Leonard Long,(1911 - 2013)Shoalhaven $1200.0
From Cambewarra Range NSW,Qil On
Board,29 x 60 Cm,Signed LowerLeft
And Dated 1982 2500 2500-3500
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2000.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
Thomas Bernaldo ' River Gums' watercolour Thomas Bernaldo,(1900 - 1988),River $1500.0
Gums,Watercolour,37.5 x 47.5,Signed
Lower
Right
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: Snan - Snan Starting Bid:
Long pearl necklace Long pearl necklace $450.0




Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $700.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
Gold framed portrait on panel Gold framed oil on panel of man with $600.0
hat signed and dated H30 W 14cm
167 asren
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $1500.0 Starting Bid:
Fine French wall clock Fine Ormolou sculptured French wall $700.0
clock
168 asres
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1800.0 - $2400.0 Starting Bid:
Georgian Burr wanut bureau George 111 burr walnut bureau with 4 $700.0
graduated drawers and fitted interior.
H98cm W92cm 50cm
169 Kim's Auction
] Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $20000.0 - $30000.0 |Starting Bid:
i | Impressive hand carved rosewood 5 piece suite Impressive 5 piece Chinese hand $7500.0
— carved rosewood drawing room suite in
perfect condition.Includes 3 seat,2 x
single seat and 2 tea tables.Very high
quality carving with dragon and
figures.Original cost $530,000 HKD
<
170
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:
Gilded statue of David 82cmH Gilded plaster statue of David 82cmH $120.0
171 sz
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2000.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
Rare pair of Regency mahogany cabinets Rare pair of Regency mahogany pier $800.0
cabinets with flame mahogany panels
to the doors.H82cm W69cm D64cm
172 }(?:113 i\uction
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $500.0 - $700.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely World Globe drinks trolley Lovely World Globe drinks trolley $300.0
173 5wt
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Chinese black lacquered pedestal Chinese black lacquered pedestal with $300.0

174

Lot 174
Kim's A

floral decoration. H92cm W30cm
D30cm
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Lot 180B
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $1800.0 Starting Bid:
Large Art Deco figure of man with spear on marble Large French Art Deco Male figure with $1200.0
spear on marble base
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $700.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
Superb mahogany dowry chest with steel handles Superb solid mahogany dowry chest $400.0
with fitted candle box. H59cm W92cm
D64cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2500.0 - $3500.0 Starting Bid:
Superb American oak 7 piece dining setting Superb American oak round dining $1500.0
table with 6 beautifully upholstered
chairs
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3000.0 - $4000.0 Starting Bid:
superb ebonised bowry chest with brass decoration Outstanding Maitland Smith ebonised $1600.0
dowry chest with cut brass decoration
and fully fitted interior and 4 drawers
below.Original cost over $12000.
H82CM W120CM D 68CM
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $12000.0 - $16000.0 |Starting Bid:
Norman Lindsay 'Nude' watercolour Norman Lindsay (1879-1969)- Nude, $10000.0
watercolour, 25x31cm, signed lower
left
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $55000.0 - $70000.0 |Starting Bid:
After Conrad Martens 'Sydney Harbour' Oil Painting After Conrad Martens (1801-1878) - $50000.0
Sydney Harbour, oil on canvas,
60x90cm. Provenance: Queensland Art
Gallery. Labels Verso
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $700.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
9K gold earrings with rubies and diamonds 9K yellow gold earrings set with rubies $500.0
and diamonds.Valuation $3671
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
9K gold ring with ruby and diamonds 9k yellow gold ring set with ruby and $350.0

diamonds.Valuation $2819




Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $2000.0 Starting Bid:
9ct pink gold and Amethyst earrings 9K pink gold earrings with 8ct $650.0
Amethyst.Valuation $7000
180c
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1200.0 Starting Bid:
Dudley Drew (1924-2015) - Still Life, Oil on board Dudley Drew (1924-2015) - Still Life, oil $500.0
on board, 100x75cm, signed lower right
181 lgrisy,
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $12000.0 - $16000.0 |Starting Bid:
D'arcy Doyle 'Logging Train' Oil on board D'Arcy Doyle (1932-2001)- Logging $10000.0
Train, oil on board, 60x90cm, signed
lower right
182 hasea
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $2000.0 Starting Bid:
Frank Harding QOil Painting 'Robbing the mail' Frank Harding (1935-1990) - Robbing $1000.0
the Mail, oil on board, 60x60cm, signed
lower right
183 Lot 183 B
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1200.0 - $1600.0 Starting Bid:
Richard Chamerski oil painting 'Walking Home' Richard Chamerski (1951-2022)- $800.0
Walking Home, oil on board, 28x75cm,
signed lower right
184 4o
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $500.0 - $700.0 Starting Bid:
Quality American oak cupboard Quality American oak cupboard with 2 $280.0
doors and full width drawer. 119cmH
88cmW 40cmD
185  lasren
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Nice wooden hat stand Nice wooden hat stand $40.0
186 et ?fSiccuon
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
American oak 2 tier side table with drawer Quality 2 tier American oak side table $120.0

187

Lot 187
Kim's A

with drawer. H61cm W60cm D 60cm
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Very nice white lacquered chest of 5 drawers Very nice white lacquered chest of 5 $200.0
drawers
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Beautifully upholstered chair with matching stool Superb beatifully upholstered chair $200.0
with matching stool in quality fabric
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $500.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Hongshang culture jade axe head Hongshang culture green jade axe $400.0
35cm L
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Casio gents watch Casio gents watch $150.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Emcar gents watch Emcar gents watch $100.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $250.0 - $350.0 Starting Bid:
Plated silver and cut glass decanter Plated silver and cut glass decanter $200.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $500.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:
French spelter clock with maiden figure French spelter clock with figure of $200.0
maiden
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $5000.0 - $6000.0 Starting Bid:
Han dynasty terracotta camel Han dynasty terracotta camel with $2500.0

saddle H28CM W27CM
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
Pair of Ming dynasty oil lamps A pair of Ming dynasty celadon green $300.0
glaze oil lamps
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Pair of gold framed classical prints Pair of gold framed prints of classical $60.0
urns 90cm x 70 cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2000.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
Early oriental bronze and cloisonne jardinier Superb early oriental bronze jardinier $400.0
with cloisonne inlays H27cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1200.0 Starting Bid:
Brand new set of 3 copper saucepans and frypan Brand new set of 3 Irish copper $400.0
saucepans and one frypan.RRP over
$1000
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $2000.0 Starting Bid:
Louis XVth Chinoiserie decorated clock Louis XVth Chinoiserie decorated and $1000.0
bronze mounted bracket clock
[working]
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2000.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
Max Mannix Oil on board 'Checking Plane' Max Mannix (Born 1939)- Checking the $1500.0
Plane, oil on board, 44x59cm, signed
lower left $2,500
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2500.0 - $3500.0 Starting Bid:
Norman Lindsay 1932 Etching signed Norman Lindsay (1879-1969)- The $2000.0
King, the Queen, the Lady 1932,
etching, 29x22cm, signed lower right.
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $12000.0 - $15000.0 |Starting Bid:
David Boyd (1924-2011) Oil Painting -Kids playing David Boyd (1924-2011)- Kids Playing, Snan

oil on board, 28x80cm, signed & dated
1972 lower left.
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ormolou mounts and shaped gey
marble top. H70cm W80cm D50cm

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3500.0 - $5500.0 Starting Bid:
Robert Dickerson Figure Charcoal signed Robert Dickerson (1924-2015) - Figure, Shan
charcoal, 88x59cm, signed lower right.
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2000.0 - $5000.0 Starting Bid:
Leonard Long (1911-2013)- River Views Qil Painting Leonard Long (1911-2013)- River $1500.0
Views, oil on board, 69x90cm, signed
lower left
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1200.0 Starting Bid:
Evan Mackley Still Life Oil on Board Evan Mackley ( 1940-2019)- Still Life, oil $700.0
on board, 60x50cm, signed lower right
___ |Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $10000.0 - $15000.0 |Starting Bid:
| [INorman Lindsay 'The descent' signed watercolour Norman Lindsay (1879-1969)- The $10000.0
Descent, watercolour, 39x30cm, signed
lower right.
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
9" Sterling silver sugar castor 9" Sterling silver sugar castor with lid $600.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Qing dynasty blue and white oil lamp Early Qing dynasty blue and white hand $200.0
painted oil lamp
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2000.0 - $28000.0 Starting Bid:
Magnificent quality French Ladies desk Magnificently inlaid French ladies desk $1500.0
with ormolou mounts and fitted
interior. H90cm W70cm D40cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
19thC inlaid table with grey marble top 19thC French inlaid walnut table with $350.0
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:
Quality Qing dynasty incense burner Quality Qing dynasty bronze 2 handled $250.0
incense burner
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Superb pair of gilded salon chairs Superb pair of French gilded salon $350.0
chairs with silk upholstery
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
Nice porcelain bowl with landscape decoration Nice porcelain bowl with landscape $60.0
design H10cm D23cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $1800.0 Starting Bid:
Superb Victorian burr walnut games table Superb Victorian burr walnut shaped $1000.0
front games table
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $1800.0 Starting Bid:
19thC French walnut single door cupboard 19thC French walnut and inaided $1000.0
marble top single door cupboard with
brass trim H109cm W78cm D 52cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1800.0 - $2400.0 Starting Bid:
French Art Deco statue of lady and dogs French Art Deco spelter statue of a lady $1000.0
with dogs on marble base
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1000.0 Starting Bid:
Fine French style 5 drawer desk A fine French style walnut 5 drawers $350.0
desk H76cm W164cm D 80cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $1500.0 Starting Bid:
Large bronze statue of hunter and dog Large French bronze statue of hunter $700.0

and his dog 60cmH 45cmW
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:
Pair of Moore Bros white porcelain bowls A fine pair of moore Bros white $200.0
porcelain bowls with grape decoation
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $700.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Capodimomte jewellery box Capodimonte jewelery box $600.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1000.0 Starting Bid:
Hand carved ivory lion with pig in mouth Hand carved ivory lion with pig in its $800.0
mouth
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
Square ruby glass vase Square ruby glass vase $60.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3000.0 - $5000.0 Starting Bid:
18ct yellow gold modern style necklace 18ct yellow gold modern style necklace $1500.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $6500.0 - $8500.0 Starting Bid:
1.96c¢t 'Serpentini' yellow gold earrings.Val 14500 1.96¢t 'Serpentini' yellow gold earrings. $6000.0
Val 14500. Valuation avail upon
request.
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $5000.0 - $7000.0 Starting Bid:
1.60ct diamond platinum ring 1.60ct diamond platinum ring. $11.950 $3500.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $10000.0 - $15000.0 |Starting Bid:
Boxed 18ct white gold Cartier love bangle 18ct white gold hallmarked Cartier love $9000.0

bangle. Size 19. in original box
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3000.0 - $5000.0 Starting Bid:
18ct white gold & sapphire and diamond earrings 18ct white gold & sapphire and $2000.0
diamond earrings. Val $5500. Please
refer to valuation
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $12000.0 - $15000.0 |Starting Bid:
Hand made 18ct white gold diamond ring. Val $28950 Hand made 18ct white gold diamond $9000.0
ring. Valuation $28950.
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $18000.0 - $22000.0  |Starting Bid:
8.5ct sapphire, diamond ring Val$29150 8.5ct sapphire & diamond ring set in $12000.0
18ct white gold. Val$29150 Please refer
to valuation
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
Tanzanite dress ring in 18ct setting.$7990 Val 1.40ct Tanzanite dress ring in 18ct $2500.0
white gold hand made setting. $7990.
Please refer to valuation
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $5000.0 - $7000.0 Starting Bid:
Auttore 18ct white gold & pearl earring Val$149500 Autore 18ct white gold & pearl earrings $3500.0
- Val$149500 - Detailed valuation avail
upon request.
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
5 bottles of Lake Cooper Estate Marsanne 2019 5 bottles of Lake Cooper Estate $120.0
Marsanne 2019
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $900.0 - $1200.0 Starting Bid:
Rare 19thC mahogany serving table Rare 19THC mahogany turned leg $450.0
serving table with fine turned legs and
faux marble top.H105cm W105cm
D49cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1000.0 Starting Bid:
Superb hand carved ivory lion Superb hand carved ivory lion $800.0
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:

12 bottles of Taylors shiraz 2020 12 bottles of Taylors shiraz 2020 $150.0

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $2000.0 Starting Bid:

Superb buolle decorated salon clock Superb boulle decorated mantle clock $1200.0
with ormolou mounts

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:

Chinese cloisonne decorated food warmer Lovely Chinese cloisonne food warmer $300.0

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $500.0 - $700.0 Starting Bid:

Tall bronze patina lady lamp with 2 glass shades Tall bronze patina lady lamp with 2 $200.0
glass shades..signed 67cmH

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:

2 urn statues with cupid decoration H 50cm 2 urn statues with cupids H50cm $150.0

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $7000.0 - $9000.0 Starting Bid:

Collectable Sir Donald Bradman bat Collectable framed Sir Donald Bradman $4000.0
cricket bat

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2000.0 - $4000.0 Starting Bid:

Collectable Legends of cricket bats Framed Legends of Cricket. 2 cricket $1200.0
bats for Alan Border and lan Botham

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:

Framed photo of 1948 cicket team 2 signatures Framed photo of the 1948 Australian $250.0

cricket team signed by Harvey and
Loxton
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Pair of Han Dynasty style brown jade urns Pair Han dynasty style hand carved $200.0
brown jade 2 handled lidded urns
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
Mahogany cased brass instrument Mahogany cased brass instrument $80.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
4 brass items,2x compass ,2x magnifiers 4 brass items including 2x compass, $120.0
magnifying glass and viewer
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1200.0 - $1800.0 Starting Bid:
Fine French walnut pedestal with ormolou mounts Fine French walnut 4 legged pedestal $800.0
with ormolou mounts and marble top
H100cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1200.0 - $1800.0 Starting Bid:
Suprb quality clock of girl on rouge marble base Superb quality clock with spelter girl on $1000.0
rouge marble base with ormolou
mounts signed Peche H75cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1000.0 Starting Bid:
Large Lalique bowl with chip to rim Very large Lalique bow! with chip to rim $400.0
W36cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1200.0 - $1500.0 Starting Bid:
Quality upholstered chaise lounge Quality upholstered chaise $500.0
lounge.H85cm W 150cm D75cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $900.0 - $1200.0 Starting Bid:
19thC Tibetan gilded buddha 18cmH 19thC Tibetan gilded buddha 18cm H $600.0
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $450.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:
Lalique bison figure Lalique bison figure $450.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Lalique vase Lalique vase $500.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Lalique figure of 2 women Lalique figure of 2 women $350.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $18000.0 - $22000.0 |Starting Bid:
Hugh Sawrey 'Horse Resting' Oil on Canvas Hugh Sawrey ( 1919-1999)- Horses $15000.0
Resting, oil on canvas, 75x100cm,
signed lower right
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3000.0 - $4000.0 Starting Bid:
Yosi Messiah mixed media on canvas 122x178cm Yosi Messiah 'Empress Warriors mixed $2500.0
media on canvas 122 x 178cm signed
lower right and verso
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $150.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely Masons jug with floral and gilt decoration Lovely Masons jug with floral and gilt $120.0
decoration H17cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $80.0 - $120.0 Starting Bid:
Victorian glass decanter Victorian glass decanter $30.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
Set of 3 French copper saucepans Set of 3 French copper saucepans $100.0
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Lot 266

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
Pair of butter scotch amber and 18ct gold earrings Lovely pair of butter scotch amber and $120.0
18ct yellow gold earrings
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
2x Sterling silver rings 1x sapphire 1xruby 2X sterling siver rings one with ruby $120.0
and one with sapphire
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:
Early 20thC sterling silver hand mirror and brush Early 20thC sterling silver hand mirror $200.0
and brush
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1200.0 Starting Bid:
Chinese solid silver and cloisonne tea cup Chinese solid silver tea cup with $400.0
enamelled cloisonne decoration in
presentation box
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $2000.0 Starting Bid:
1897 Framed Flag Queen Victorias Diamond Jubilee An Original Framed Cotton [Flag $600.0
produced for the Celebration of Queen
Victorias Diamond Jubilee in 1897(60
Years On The Throne),70 x 80 Cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $500.0 - $1000.0 Starting Bid:
Robert Litchfield Juniper Screenprint, signed Robert Litchfield Juniper(1929 - $300.0
2012),Scene Where |
Live,Screenprint,48 x 40.5 cm,Edition 5
/100 below margin lower left and
signed and dated '01 lower right
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $550.0 - $750.0 Starting Bid:
Charles Troedel 'Fitzroy' colour Lithograph Charles Troedel (1835 - $400.0
1906),Nicholson St Fitzroy,Coloured
Lithograph,25 x 37 Cm, ,Printed And
Published By C Troedel,Titled And
Signed On Stone Below Image lower
Center
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $500.0 - $700.0 Starting Bid:
2 ancient bottles 600AD 2 ancient Egyptian bottles 600AD $250.0
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Lot Title:

[ 14k Gold fancy green sapphire diamond ring.

Lot Description:

14K White & Yellow Gold, Fancy Green
Sapphire and Diamond, Antique Style
Ring. Yellow Gold with millgrain detail.
Ring Size N.

Est: $5000.0 - $7000.0

Starting Bid:
$2000.0

Lot Title:

14k pink sapphire and diamond double halo ring

Lot Description:

14K White & Rose Gold, Pink Sapphire
and Diamond, Double Halo Ring. The
centre features, one oval cut, purplish-
pink, Sapphire (0.82ct, minor eye
visible inclusions), claw set.
Surrounding the centre in a double
halo and decorating the band are, 100
round

Est: $3000.0 - $5000.0

Starting Bid:
$2000.0

Lot Title:
14k Gold aguamarine and diamond earrings

Lot Description:

14K White & Yellow Gold, Aquamarine
and Diamond, Halo Triple Drop
Earrings. The design features, 2
cushion, 2 heart and 2 pear cut, greyish-
blue, Aquamarines (5.30ct TSW, minor
eye visible inclusions), claw set.
Surrounding the stones in halos are,
176 ro

Est: $6000.0 - $8000.0

Starting Bid:
$3400.0

| Lot Title:

14k gold pink sapphire, diamond earrings

Lot Description:

14K Rose & White Gold, Aquamarine,
Pink Sapphire and Diamond, Drop
Earrings.

Est: $6000.0 - $8000.0

Starting Bid:
$2600.0

Lot Title:
14k Vivid Yellow Diamond Halo Ring

Lot Description:
14K White Gold, Fancy 1.51ct Vivid
Yellow Diamond, Double Halo Ring.

Est: $15000.0 - $20000.0

Starting Bid:
$9500.0

Lot Title:
14k white gold champagne diamond ring

Lot Description:
14K White Gold, Champagne Diamond,
Trilogy Ring.

Est: $10000.0 - $12000.0

Starting Bid:
$6500.0

Lot Title:
18K White Gold, Yellow Diamond Halo Ring

Lot Description:

18K White Gold, Fancy Yellow
Diamond, Double Halo Ring . The
centre features, one cushion cut, fancy
yellow, Diamond (3.49ct, SI1 clarity), 4
claw set.

Est: $30000.0 - $50000.0

Starting Bid:
$18000.0

Lot Title:
14K Yellow & White Gold, Fancy Yellow Diamond, Halo Split
Band Ring

Lot Description:

14K Yellow &amp; White Gold, Fancy
Yellow Diamond, Halo Split Band Ring.
The centre features, one radiant cut,
fancy yellow, Diamond (2.22ct, VS1
clarity), claw set. Surrounding the
centre in a halo and decorating the
band are, 60 round brilliant cut,
Diamonds (0.33ct TDW, G-H colour,

P1+ clarity), bead set. Ring Size M.

Est: $22000.0 - $24000.0

Starting Bid:
$16000.0




Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Gold framed oil on board of 2 ladies in the garden Early gold framed oil on board of 2 $300.0
ladies in the garden.11cm x 14cm
275 k‘l’l“lzz lsluction
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Gold framed oil on board seascape Gold framed oil on board seascape 9cm $200.0
x 14cm
276 k'i’;rs Auction
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $700.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
Tall bronze lamp of lady carrying urn H60cm Tall bronze lamp of lady carrying urn $350.0
with 2 glass flame shades H60cm
277 anra
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1200.0 Starting Bid:
Victorian burr walnut canterbury Mid 19thC English burr walnut $400.0
canterbury in original condition
278 asra
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1200.0 Starting Bid:
Superb pressed copper circular mirror 92cmD Superb pressed copper circular mirror $300.0
retailed by DOMO0.92cmD
279
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $2000.0 Starting Bid:
Important honghuali wooden bowl Imortant honghuali wooden bowl $700.0
280 it%hcen
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:
Large Ming dynasty style blue and white vase Large Ming dynasty style blue and $300.0
white vase H43cm
281 gsema
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2000.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
Pair of Georgian Cuban mahogany demi lune tables Superb pair of Georgel11 Cuban $1000.0
mahogany demi lune tables with fine
turned legs.Circa 1810. Description tag
attatched to leg for $!0,000.H71cm
W1300cm D56cm
282
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2000.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
Pair of Chinese dragon lamps ex Graham Geddes Magnificent pair of 19thC terracotta $900.0
Chinese dragon pots converted to
lamps. 60cm H ex. Graham Geddes
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $2000.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely French single door vitrine Lovely single door French vitrine with $1200.0
quality marquetry inlays and ormolou
mounts.H167cm W68cm D32cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $1400.0 Starting Bid:
French 2 drawer commode with marble top French kingwood 2 drawer commode $700.0
with ormolou mounts and handles and
multi coloured marble top. H83cm
W93cm D46cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1200.0 - $1800.0 Starting Bid:
Large bronze of Angel holding torch 116cmH Outstanding large bronze of angel $700.0
holding a torch.There is no
shade.116cmH
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $700.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
Rare antique clock in decorative tin Rare antique repeater fussee single $400.0
hand clock in metal tin
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $700.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely Moorecroft vase 19cmH Lovely Moorecroft vase 19cmH $600.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Antique wooden wall clock Antique wooden wall clock $250.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
Fabulous open shelf unit with 2 cupboards Fabulous open shelf unit with 2 $300.0

cupboards below H 200cm W131cm D
40cm
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $700.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
High quality open fronted bookcase High quality open bookcase with $300.0
adjustabe shelves H222cm W140cm D
30cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:
French cast iron and marble tripod table French cast iron and white marble $200.0
tripod table
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $1600.0 Starting Bid:
Signed French bronze of The Archer Fabulous Art Deco statue of archer on $900.0
marble base signed J.de Roncourt
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3000.0 - $3600.0 Starting Bid:
Norman Lindsay etching 1932 Norman Lindsay 1879-1969 'THE $2700.0
QUEEN, THE KING, THE LADY' 1932
etching 29cm x 22 cm signed lower
right
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2000.0 - $5000.0 Starting Bid:
Charles Blackman, Female Figure, Charcoal Charles Blackman (1928-2018)- Female $1500.0
Figure, charcoal, 73x51cm, signed
lower right.
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $8000.0 - $12000.0 Starting Bid:
Hugh Sawrey Kogan Hotel, oil on canvas Hugh Sawrey ( 1919-1999)- Kogan $7000.0
Hotel, oil on canvas, 60x90cm, signed
lower right
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3000.0 - $5000.0 Starting Bid:
Harley Cameron Griffiths 'Floral' Qil on Canvas Harley Cameron Griffiths (1908-1981) - $2500.0
Floral 1961, oil on canvas, 87x70cm,
sighed & dated '61 lower left
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $6000.0 - $8000.0 Starting Bid:
Rubery Bennett Landscape oil on canvas Rubery Bennett (1893-1987)- $5500.0

Landscape, oil on canvas, 59x75cm,
signed lower left




Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
2 unframed D'arcy Doyle prints 2 unframed D'arcy Doyle prints $50.0
299 }(?ntnzsg l?\uction
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Modern beechwood dressing mirror Modern beechwood dressing mirror $60.0
300
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1000.0 Starting Bid:
Raw white hertian jade block Raw white hertian jade block $500.0
301 Lot3o1 =
% V. Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $5000.0 - $6000.0 Starting Bid:
S 18ct white diamond, onyx and emerald necklace 18ct handmade white diamond, onyx $3500.0
AN and emerald necklace. 10.3grams Val
: $4500
. J
302 i
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $7000.0 - $9000.0 Starting Bid:
Emerald & Diamond bangle set in 18ct white gold Emerald & Diamond bangle set in 18ct Snan
white gold. 23.6grams.
Val$17000.Please refer to valuation
303 -
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3500.0 - $4500.0 Starting Bid:
Antique 18ct white gold diamond ring.Val $9200 Antique 18ct white gold diamond ring $2500.0
/ featuring centre round old cut
diamond. Val $9200
®
304
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $5000.0 - $7000.0 Starting Bid:
Bespoke 3.36c¢t sapphire and diamond ring Bespoke 3.36c¢t sapphire and diamond $3500.0
ring. Val $14600
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $9000.0 - $12000.0 Starting Bid:
Pair of Ruby & Diamond Earrings Pair of Ruby & Diamond Earrings set $7000.0

with 6 ooval rubies, and 120 briilliant
cut diamonds Val$28,950 Please refer
to valuation




Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
1ct natural pigeon blood coloured ruby ring 1ct natural pigeon blood coloured ruby $1000.0
ring In 18ct gold setting.Val $5850
Lot 307 . |
;07 KKim's Auction
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $700.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
Moorecroft vase 14cmH Lovely Moorecroft 14cm H vase $600.0
308 gseen
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $700.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
Large Lalique bowl Large Lalique bowl $600.0
309 leseen
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Victorian brass and glass carriage clock Victorian brass and glass carriage clock $200.0
310 esara
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $500.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
Large Chinese porcelain vase Large Chinese porcelain vase $300.0
311 asoma
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
2 framed etchings of ships signed 2 framed etchings of ships by Geoffrey $80.0
Ingleton
3 1 2 I.(?I"ns;‘ %\u:tion
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely pair of framed watercolours Lovely pair of framed watercolour $120.0
paintings of Port Philip Bay. Largest
frame 36x40cm
3 1 3 I.(?I"ns;‘ ?l'\u:tion
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
English octagonal porcelain fruit bowl Lovely English octagonal porcelain fruit $120.0

314
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bowl with fruit decoration H12cm D
22cm
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Ming dynasty style porcelain wine cup Ming dynasty style porcelain wine cup $100.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
2 framed English etchings 2 framed English etchings $50.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Qing dynasty hand painted long neck vase Qing dynasty hand painted long neck $250.0
vase on wooden stand
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Pair of concrete garden urnsH58cm Pair of concrete garden urns 58cmH $400.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1200.0 - $1500.0 Starting Bid:
A pair of French dog statues. A loveley pair of French reconstitued $700.0
stone dogs.H70cm W 50cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $1500.0 Starting Bid:
Victorian 2 tier cast iron fountain Victorian cast iron 2 tier fountain H $600.0
145cm W 70cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Outdoor swing Outdoor swing $200.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $150.0 Starting Bid:
Large quantity of Ikea crockery Large quantity of Ikea crockery $50.0
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $2000.0 Starting Bid:
7 piece outdoor dining setting 7 piece outdoor dining setting with $500.0
cushions 210cm x 112cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
French spelter clock with porcelain face French spelter clock with porcelain face $120.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
4 porcelain items, teapot,caddy and 2 lady figures 4 porcelain items including $60.0
teapot,lidded tea caddy and 2 female
figures
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $60.0 - $80.0 Starting Bid:
Wall barometer Wall barometer $20.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
Gold framed Norman Lindsay print Gold framed Norman Lindsay print. $50.0
1l4cm x 17cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1200.0 Starting Bid:
Framed Don Bradman Australian legends coin/stamps Framed Don Bradman Australian $300.0
Legends coin and stamps 103 x 72cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Water colour painting of fishing boat by S.Stocks Nicely framed watercolour of fishing $80.0
boat signed S.Stocks 41cm x 55cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Very good Victorian burr walnut table with inlays Very good quality Victorian burr walnut $240.0

oval table with inlaid top and beautiful
base with lovely castors.H74cm W
W115cm D60cm
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Lot 337
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Lot 338
Kim's A

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:
Late Victorian walnut table with inlays Late Victorian walnut centre table with $100.0
inlaid top.H67cM W107cm D60cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Outdoor work table 220cm x 82cm Outdoor work table 220cm x 82cm $100.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1200.0 Starting Bid:
Outdoor chaise lounge with cushion Outdoor chaise lounge with cushion $300.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Large ceramic pot Large ceramic pot with plant $100.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $150.0 - $250.0 Starting Bid:
Concrete bench seat Concrete bench seat $50.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1000.0 Starting Bid:
Complete set of Burleigh dinner service for 8 Complete set of Burleigh porcelain $400.0
dinner setting for 8 people plus 2
lidded tureens
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $2000.0 Starting Bid:
Large green jade many hands buddha Large Chinese hand carved green jade $200.0
many hands buddha statue H35cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely bronze figure of Art Deco lady Lovely bronze figure of Art Deco $200.0

ladyH39cm
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Lot 342
Kim's Auction
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Lot 346
Kim's Auction

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $1500.0 Starting Bid:
High quality Japanese vase floral decoration H27cm High quality Japanese porcelain vase $200.0
with floral decoration H 27CM
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2000.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
Stunning French 2 drawer commode with marble top Absolutely superb French 2 drawer $1200.0
kingwood commode with solid ormolou
mounts and handles with marble top.
H80cm W121cm D60cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3000.0 - $4000.0 Starting Bid:
Superb French 2 door Chinoserie vitrine Superb quality Kingwood 2 door vitrine $2000.0
with ormolou mounts and Chinoiserie
decoration.H170 W95 D38cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3000.0 - $4000.0 Starting Bid:
Impressive American oak king size bed and cabinets Impressive American oak king size bed $1800.0
with black leather upholstery and
quality matress.180cmH together with
2 matching bedside cabinets
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
Exercise bike and stepping machine Exercise bike and stepping machine $60.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $2000.0 Starting Bid:
Superb blue porcelain clock with ormolou mounts Superb blue porcelain clock with $1000.0
ormolou mounts H60cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $1200.0 Starting Bid:
French bronze and bevelled glass hallway lantern French bronze and glass hallway $600.0
lantern
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $700.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
American Oak 2 tier dumb waiter with 2 top drawers Superb American oak 2 tier dumb $300.0

waiter with 2 top drawers.96cmH
135cmW 37cmD
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352 Lot 352
353 Lot 353
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $500.0 - $700.0 Starting Bid:
Great pair of 3 drawer bedside cabinets Great pair of3 drawer bedside cabinets $120.0
with pull out slides.H77cm W81cm
D46cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $700.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
Quality American oak 4 drawer chest High quality American oak 4 drawer $300.0
chest.H106cm W70cm D 46cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Fine American oak 2 drawer shoe cabinet Fine American oak 2 door shoe cabinet $300.0
with full width drawer. H116cm
W104cm D40cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1200.0 - $1800.0 Starting Bid:
Rosalind Wallace "Bush Tucke 89x72cmr" Rosalind Wallace ' Bush Tucker" acrylic $700.0
paint on canvas ex Mimi Art Gallery 89
X 72cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3000.0 - $4000.0 Starting Bid:
Louise Numina "Bush medicine leaves" Louise Numina "Bush medicine leaves $1500.0
and seeds" acrylic paint on linen 87cm
x 152cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Gothic style clock H26cm Gothic style clock H26cm $50.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $700.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
Bronze patinated girl lamp with 3 glass shades Bronze patinated girl lamp with 3 glass $300.0
shades H75cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
2 Ladro figures tallest 36cm 2 Lladro figures tallest 36cm $80.0
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359
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Lot 362
Kim's Auction

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
4 Lladro style figurines 4 Lladro style figurines $50.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
3 piece silver plated coffee service 3 piece silver plated coffee set $50.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Pair of European bisque figures H45cm Pair of European bisque figures of $100.0
ladies H 45cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
2 Capodomonte pieces. The bowl has a crack 2 Capodomomte pieces .the bowl has a $40.0
crack
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Capodomonte style urn Capodomonte style urn $100.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $5500.0 - $6500.0 Starting Bid:
Charles Bryant,Wooloomooloo Oil on Canvas ' Charles Bryant,(1883 - 1937 ),Frigate at $4500.0
Wooloomooloo,Qil On Canvas,27.5 x
37.5 Cm,Signed Lower
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $500.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Dale Marsh oil on board 'Stroll in the Bush' Dale Marsh(Born1940),Stroll In The $250.0
Bush,Qil On Board ,40 x 19 cm,Signed
Lower Right
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $550.0 - $850.0 Starting Bid:
Kenneth Jack Watercolour 'Kilkunda Rail' signed Kenneth Jack(1924 - 2006) Kilkunda Rail $500.0

Trestle Bridge,Watercolour On
Paper,37 x 53 cm,Signed lower right
1960




Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $8000.0 - $12000.0 Starting Bid:
Pro Hart oil on board 'Boiling the Billy' Pro Hart (1928-2006) - Boiling the Billy, $7500.0
oil on board, 74x59cm, signed lower
right
363
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3000.0 - $5000.0 Starting Bid:
Pro Hart 'Bush Scene' oil on board Pro Hart (1928-2006) - Bush Scene, oil $3000.0
on board, 48x38cm, signed lower right
364 qnesa
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
David Boyd - Trumpeter - Ink on paper 58cm x 58cm David Boyd (1924-2011)- Trumpeter, $1000.0
ink on paper, 58x82cm
365 Km F Ruction
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
Max Mannix 'The Optimist' oil on board Max Mannix (Born 1939)- The $1200.0
Optimist, oil on board, 30x38cm, signed
lower left
366 lkmeeq
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $9000.0 - $15000.0 Starting Bid:
Hugh Sawrey oil on canvas 'Having a chat' Hugh Sawrey ( 1919-1999)- Having a $8000.0
Chat, oil on canvas, 49x59cm, signed
lower right
367 kihuion
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Clifford Dudley Wood oil on board, signed Clifford Dudley Wood,(1905 - 1980) $250.0
Silent waters,o0il on board,, 49 x 39
cm,Signed Lower Left
368 n i Ruction
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1000.0 Starting Bid:
Marc Schattner oil on canvas EROTIC Marc Schattner oil on canvas "EROTIC $600.0
SCENE" 91 cm x 122cm
369 }(?I;'s Auction
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
Hand caved ivory panel Hand carved ivory panel $500.0
370 et Auction _




Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3500.0 - $5500.0 Starting Bid:
18ct white gold and diamond necklace. Val $7950 18ct white gold and diamond necklace. $3000.0
Val $7950
Lot 371
371 Kim's Auction
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3000.0 - $5000.0 Starting Bid:
18ct white gold .50ct cognac diamond ring set 18ct white gold diamond ring set with $3000.0
.50ct Cognac diamond. Val $7150.
Please refer to valuation
e}
[ ]
372 : D
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $6000.0 - $8000.0 Starting Bid:
3.0ct diamond set in solid 18ct gold bangle 3.0ct diamond set in solid 18ct gold Snan
> bangle with hinge clasp. Val $15750
Lot
373 Kim’'s
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $3000.0 - $5000.0 Starting Bid:
18ct white gold diamond stud earrings.Val$8950 18ct white gold diamond stud $2500.0
S s, earrings.Featuring 2ct F colour round
o b, PR 5
s : AL briilliant cut diamonds Val$8950
0 4
374 - 0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $5000.0 - $7000.0 Starting Bid:
1.06c¢t radiant cut halo set diamond ring. 1.06c¢t radiant cut halo set diamond Snan
ring on diamond adorned ring band.
EGL Report available. Val $14350
375 g : .
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
sterling silver card case Sterling silver card case $50.0
376 lsuarz
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Pair of coral red and gilt tea cups Pair of coral red and gilt porcelain tea $100.0
cups
377 k':rtnsg ;’\uction
2 Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1000.0 Starting Bid:
pair of vintage French penguin statues A pair of Vintage French outdoor $600.0

378

Lot 378
Kim's A

penguins
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384

385

386

Kim's Auction

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:
Pair of concrete urns on plinths Great pair of concrete urns on plinths $200.0
with flowers
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
Victorian ballon back chair Victorian ballon back chair $50.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $S200.0 Starting Bid:
5 porcelain snuff bottles 5 porcelain snuff bottles $50.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $500.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Double strand red coral necklace double strand red coral necklace $150.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
Terracotta figure of man and his dog Terracotta statue of man reading with $20.0
his dog signed
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Heavy crystal vase 25cmH Heavy crystal vase 25cmH $40.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:
Village scene oil on board M.Bianci Oil on board of village scene signed $80.0
M.Bianci 61cm x 91cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Victorian brass and glass carriage clock Victorian brass and glass carriage clock $200.0
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Lot 204
Kim's A

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1800.0 - $2400.0 Starting Bid:
Ruby and diamond cluster ring in 9ct Yellow gold Lovely ruby and diamomd cluster ring $1200.0
in 9ct yellow gold setting.Valuation for
$10,918
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2000.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
14ct white gold ,tourmaline and diamond ring 14ct white gold cocktail ring set with $1200.0
4.85ct tourmaline and 34 brilliant cut
diamond [0.33ct].Valuation $11290
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2500.0 - $3500.0 Starting Bid:
9k gold ring set with 15ct Ruby and diamonds 9K yellow gold ring set with 15ct ruby $1500.0
and 0.32ct diamonds.Valuation $14950
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2000.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
9K Yellow gold and emerald and diamond ring 9K yellow gold ring set with 3.92ct $1200.0
emerald and diamonds to the shoulder
.Valuation $13000
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $2000.0 Starting Bid:
9K gold Princess ring with Citines and Diamonds 9k yellow gold modern princess dress $700.0
ring set with 9 oval brilliant cut oval
citrines and 18 diamonds.Valuation
$9000
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
French Art Deco spelter statue of maiden French Art Deco spelter statue of $450.0
maiden on marble base
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1000.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely French 3 tier walnut whatnot Lovely 3 tier French walnut whatnot $650.0
with marquetry decoration
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Sterling silver cruet set in case Sterling silver cruet set in case $80.0
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o
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401

402

Kim's Auction

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
Brass rhino and possum Brass rhino and brass possum $50.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $2000.0 Starting Bid:
Large Chinese bronze seated buddha Large Chinese bronze statue of seated $1000.0
buddha
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
Qing dynasty blue and white lidded tea caddy Qing dynasty blue and white lidded tea $200.0
caddy
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Celadon glaze green glazed wine cup Celadon green glaze wine cup $100.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Collectable Qing dynasty jade pendants x4 Collectable Qing dynasty jade pendant $150.0
x4
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Bronze figure of Art Deco lady on marble base Bronze figure of Art Deco lady on $250.0
marble base 35cmH
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Gorgeous Chinese vase with figures H30cm Gorgeous chines vase with people $100.0
H30cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: Snan - Snan Starting Bid:
Large Moorecroft bowl D 26cm Large Moorecroft bowl D26cm $850.0
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
19thC chinese solid bronze horse 19thC Chinese solid bronze horse $150.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: Snan - Snan Starting Bid:
Rare 18th/19thC bronze bell Tanzania Rare bronze bell from Tanzania $120.0
18th/19thC
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $120.0 - $160.0 Starting Bid:
Very nice cut crystal bowl 14cmH Very nice cut crystal bow! 14cmH $60.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Cut crystal bowl H10cm W 20cm Cut crystal bowl H10cm W20cm $120.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $500.0 - $700.0 Starting Bid:
3 hand carved ivory horses on stand 3 hand carved ivory horses on stand $450.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
Wedgewood display plate Wedgewood display plate $30.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
Hand carved ivory sail boat Hand carved ivory sail boat on wooden $80.0
stand
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely Chineselow bow! with figured decoration Lovely Chinese low bowl with figured $80.0

decoration
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415

415

ik

Lot 415
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416

417

418

Lot 418
Kim's Auction

=1

and 30 round brilliant cut
diamonds.Valuation $8960

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $15000.0 Starting Bid:
Tall pair of French brass candleabra H52cm Pair of 19thC French brass $500.0
candleabraH52cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:
A large French brass wall light A large French brass wall light $200.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Very nice porcelain tea caddy Very nice Porcelain tea caddy $50.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $2000.0 - $3000.0 Starting Bid:
Large blue and white Qing dynasty brush pot Large blue and white ging dynasty $1500.0
brush pot
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1200.0 - $1500.0 Starting Bid:
High quality Japanese porcelain vase H 22 Lovely high quality Japanese porcelain $200.0
vase with floral decoration H22cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Sterling silver vase 35cmH Sterling silver vase 35cmH $120.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $2000.0 Starting Bid:
9K gold and blue Topaz and diamond ring 9K yellow gold modern cluster ring with $700.0
3.95ct blue Topaz and surrounded by
28 diamonds.Valuation $8000
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $2000.0 Starting Bid:
14K white gold ,ruby and diamond ring 14K white gold ring with 1.83ct ruby $700.0
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Melbournes 175 year Anniversay

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $2000.0 Starting Bid:
9K gold ring set with Tanzanite,diamonds,sapphires 9K yellow gold Art Deco style ring with $700.0
oval cut tanzanite [ 0.78ct ] and 22
brilliant cut diamonds and 10 ceylonse
type blue sapphires.Valuation $8000
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
Nice pair of elephant candlesticks nice pair of elephant candlesticks $40.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Japanese floral porcelain kerosene lamp Japanese floral porcelain and bronze $400.0
based kerosene lamp and shade
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1500.0 - $2000.0 Starting Bid:
Large French spelter staue of engineer and maiden Large French spelter statue of engineer $900.0
and maiden. Signed and dated with
plague.H70cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
Superb French bronze and solid ormolou Clock Superb French bronze and solid $400.0
ormolou cased clock with figures
decorated
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Superb pair of crystal and brass lamps Superb pair of cut crystal and brass $200.0
table lamps
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:
Pair of 2 tier circular walnut side tables Lovely pair of 2 tier round walnut side $240.0
tables.H65 D60cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:
5 silver coins for Melbournes 175 year anniversay 5 silver coins commemorating $250.0
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
e sets of coins 3 sets of coins consisting of 6 $120.0
Australian Bicentenary coins,Royal mint
Emblems of Britain,Royal mint 2010
cased coins
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Green glazed meiling 22cmH Green glaze meiping 22cmH $100.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Chinese bronze incense burner Chinese bronze incense burner with $200.0
lion handles
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Framed water colour of bamboo signed and sealed Black wooden framed water colour of $100.0
bamboo group signed and sealed 38cn
x 45cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1200.0 Starting Bid:
Superb pair of large Chinese porcelain vases Suoerb pair of large Chinese vases with $300.0
floral decoration H69cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $5000.0 - $6000.0 Starting Bid:
Large LIEBHERR fridge /freezer Large LIEBHERR 2 door fridge / freezer $4000.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
5 piece silver plated tea service 5 piece silver plated tea sevice $60.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
3 silver plated lidded tureens | handle is off 3 silver plated lidded tureens. 1 handle $80.0

is off




Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Pair of silver plated tureens Pair of silver plated tureens $80.0

435 ranesa
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
Brass ships compass Brass ships compass $80.0

43 6 }(?I:I‘Ss gu:tion
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
Set of 6 gold framed prints Set of 6 gold framed prints of people in $120.0

costume

437 ""’.‘n"‘s’l ion
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
2 shelf lots of porcelain items 2 shelf lots of porcelain item includes $50.0

7 _ commemorative plates etc
?:

438
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
3 porcelain lidded urns with romantic scenes 3 porcelain lidded urns with romantic $50.0

scenes tallest 28cm

439 e
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
2 Limoge style 2 handled porcelain urns 2 Limoge style 2 handled porcelain urns $100.0
tallest 30cm
440 hesess
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Large quantity of silver plated items Large quantity os silver plated items $60.0

including plate mats butter dish, wine
coaster candle sticks ,coffe pot etc

441 Lot 441

Kim's Auction

447 Lot 442

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
3 framed English etchings 3 framed English etchings $80.0

Kim's Auction
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450

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely painting on milk glass of birds,signed Lovely painting on milk glass of birds $100.0
signed C.A.P. 25cm x 29cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Nicely framed pair of Hunting Scene prints Nicely framed pair of Hunting scene $100.0
prints
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely English watercolour of street scene signed Lovely English watercolour of street $120.0
scene signed M.E.Hamilton 1909.33cm
X 23cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely watercolour of river scene signed Lovely watercolour of river scene $120.0
sighed R.P.Parkinson 1925
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely watercolour painting of mountain scene sign Lovely watercolour painting of $120.0
mountain scene by Kate Prentice 1876.
27cm x 43cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
Gold framed painting on milk glass of flowers Lovely painting on milk glass of floral $120.0
arrangement.95cm x 32cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:
Robert Bateman signed print of owl 1040/5000 Nicely framed limited edition print of $100.0
owl by Robert Bateman 1040/5000
Signed 50cm x64cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Gold framed French tapestry Gold framed French Tapestry 86cm x $120.0

100
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
5 assorted framed paintings 5 assorted framed paintings $120.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
10 assorted framed prints 10 assorted framed prints $100.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Pair of gold framed oil paintings Pair of gold framed landscape paintings $80.0

on canvas 35cm x 50cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
Gold framed oil on board of ship in the sea Gold framed oil on board of ship in $50.0

rough seas .31cm x 27cm
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely Sevres style 2 handled urn with gilt décor Lovely Sevres style 2 handled urn with $80.0

2 with gilded decoration.H42CM
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Fabulous kids bunk beds Fabulous kids bunk beds $300.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely brass lamp and shade Lovely brass lamp and shade $30.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $80.0 - $100.0 Starting Bid:
White painted 2 drawer bedside cabiney White painted 2 drawer bedside $20.0

cabinet
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Ivory bracelet Ivory bracelet $200.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1200.0 Starting Bid:
Rare solid bronze ebonised fire fender Rare solid bronze ebonised 3 section $700.0
expanding fire fender.
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $250.0 Starting Bid:
Chinese monkey stamp Chinese monkey stamp $100.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Jade bangle Jade bangle $100.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Green jade necklace Green jade necklace $200.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Red coral necklace Red coral necklace $200.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $500.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Oriental silver and green jadeite bangle Oriental silver and green jadeite bangle $100.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $500.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:
Rosewood stand with jade panel Rosewood stand with jade panel $300.0
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Chinese brass authority panel Chinese brass authority panel $100.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $700.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
White hertian jade ring White hertian jade finger ring on $400.0
wooden stand
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1200.0 Starting Bid:
Small rosewood screen with green jadeite panel Small rosewood screen with green $500.0
jadeite panel
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $500.0 - $700.0 Starting Bid:
lovely kids desk and chair Lovely kids desk and chair $150.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
American oak bedroom stool Lovely American oak bedroom stool $300.0
with quality upholstery.36cmH 135cmL
44cmD
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $500.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Early Qing dynasty glass brush washer Early Qing dynasty etched glass brush $300.0
washer with floral deoration and
inscription
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Early Chinese seated buddha Early Chinese seated Buddha $400.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
Green and white jade finger ring Green and white jade finger ring in $200.0

rosewood case




Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
Antique crystal finger ring Antique crystal finger ring $100.0
476 rasers
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
Jade bangle Jade bangle $100.0
477
Kim's Auction
877 ez
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
Cherry red amber beaded bracelet Cherry amber beaded bracelet $100.0
478 asera
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Tibetan 4 eyes dzi bead Tibetan 4 eyes dzi bead $200.0
=
=
479 enera
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $300.0 Starting Bid:
White hertian jade pendant necklace White hertian jade pendant necklace $100.0
480 enesg
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $600.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:
Solid silver ingot Solid silver ingot $400.0
481 e
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
Collection of Chinese silver coins Collectable Chinese silver coins $100.0
482
482 |easesa
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1200.0 Starting Bid:
High quality jadeite bangles High quality jadeite bangle $500.0
483 lasesz
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:

Chinese case silver coins Chinese cased silver coins $150.0

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:

Chinese silver coin Chinese silver coin $50.0

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:

Chinese silver stand with 3 dogs Chinese silver stand with 3 dogs $200.0

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1000.0 Starting Bid:

2 jadeite bangles in case 2 jadeite bangles in case $500.0

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:

2 pages of Chinese stamps 2 pages of collectable stamps $200.0

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $800.0 - $1000.0 Starting Bid:

2 Framed Chinese pictures in Wood frame 2 framed Chinese pictures in wooden $500.0
frame

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:

Vintage plaster statue of lion and snake Vintage plaster statue of THE TWO $100.0
ENEMIES....Lion and Snake

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $700.0 - $900.0 Starting Bid:

Suprb 3 piece clock set Superb 3 piece French clock set $350.0




Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
Mantle clock with barometer and thermometer A/F Mantle clock with barometer and $50.0
thermometer A/F
492
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:
Chinese book of waterclours Chinese book of waterclours $200.0
493 Lotaoz
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $500.0 - $800.0 Starting Bid:
Pair of famille rose tea cups Pair of famille rose spring theme tea $300.0
cups
494 Il-(tl'ltn"s9 f\u:tion
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely European porcelain statue of maiden Lovely European porcelain statue of $100.0
maiden eating grapes
495
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $500.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely statue of lady on a rock Lovely statue of nymph on a rock $100.0
H49¢cm
496
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $300.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
Original Art Deco lamp Original Art Deco lamp $180.0
497 gt Ruca
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
Large majolica plate 35cmD Large majolica plate 35cmD $50.0
498
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
Hand painted plate featuring Cheetah Hand painted plate featuring Cheetah $40.0
499 k?:‘4sg lgiuction
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $400.0 - $600.0 Starting Bid:

Chinese hand carved and gilded wall panel Chinese hand carved and gilded wall $200.0
panel 39cm x 70cm

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $50.0 - S60.0 Starting Bid:

Lovely porcelain vase with classical centre panel Lovely porcelain vase with classical $30.0
centre panel decoration H38cm A/F

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $50.0 - $80.0 Starting Bid:

Italian hand painted vaseline glass 2 handled urn Italian hand painted vaseline glass 2 $20.0
handled urn H38cm

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:

Metal statue of 2 terriers Metal statue of 2 terriers $50.0

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:

Gold painted metal dog statue Gold painted metal dog statue $40.0

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $50.0 - $60.0 Starting Bid:

Moore Brothers style porcelain figure Moore brothers style porcelain figure $20.0

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:

Rare Art Deco musical clock Rare Art Deco musical clock $30.0

Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1000.0 - $2000.0 Starting Bid:

Framed watercolour signed Qi Bei Shi Framed watercolour signed Qi Bei Shi $1000.0

and sealed 75cm x 29cm
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Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
Lovely Carltonware porcelaon decoration Lovely Carltonware porcelain $40.0
decoration
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $1800.0 - $2500.0 Starting Bid:
18thC Tibetan bronze buddha of man 13cmH 18thC Tibetan bronze buddha of man $1200.0
13cmH
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
Childs bed and linen Childs bed and linen $40.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
Nice pair of decorative prints Nice pair of decorative prints $40.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $100.0 - $200.0 Starting Bid:
Fellowes shredder Fellowes shredder $20.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $200.0 - $400.0 Starting Bid:
Large quantity of baby items Large quantity of baby items including $50.0
chest of drawers,bath,change table and
toys
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $20.0 - $30.0 Starting Bid:
3 clothes dryers 3 clothes dryers $10.0
Lot Title: Lot Description: Est: $8000.0 - $10000.0 Starting Bid:
Lite fitness gym equipment cost over $15000 Lite Fitness gym equipment cost over $4000.0

$15000
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Lot Title:
Black board and white board

Lot Description:
black board and white board

Est: $100.0 - $200.0

Starting Bid:
$20.0
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